

ANNEXURE – I

AFFIDAVIT TO BE FURNISHED BY CANDIDATE ALONGWITH NOMINATION PAPER

Before the Returning Officer

For election to A.P. Legislative Assembly (name of the house)

From 38 Zaheerabad (SC) constituency

(Name of the Constituency)

I, K. Bichaiah son of Hanmanthu aged about 52 years, resident of H.No. 11-87 Gandhi Nagar Colony, Chinna Hyderabad (v) Mandal Zaheerabad, Medak District candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as under:-

- The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court:-1.
- Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken:i)
- The court which has taken cognizance: ii)
- Case No.: iii)

opointed by the GOVI. A.P.)

Date of order of the Court taking iv)

- Details of appeal(s) / application(s) for the revision etc., if any, filed against above order taking v) cognizance:
- That I give herein below the details of the assets (immovable, movable, bank balance, etc.) of spouse, 2) dependents and myself.

Contd...2.

~ ww/ et

Notary Advocate SANGAREDDY, Medak Dist.

A. DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS

ssets in joints name indicating extent of joint ownership will also have to be given)

			ARREST .			
Self		Spouse(s) Name(s)		Dependent 1 Name	Dependent 2 Name	Dependent 3 etc Nam
10,000 -						
		-		_	-	
		-			-	
TATA SUMO PASSION PLUS.				-		
				_		_
				-		-
	10,000 -	10,000	TATA SUMO PASSION PLUS. A. TUL	Name(s) 10,000	TATA SUMO PASSION PLUS A. TULAS	Name(s) 1 Name 2 Name 10,000

Value of Bonds / Shares / Debentures as per the latest matter the Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in the case of non listed companies should be gived dent hero means a person substantially dependents on the candidate

T. VISHWANATHAM

Notary Advocate

SANGAREDDY, Medak Dist.

Tulesauce

a no moto

B. DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS

roperties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated]

ricultural Land - Location(s) - rvey number(s) -Extent (Total	62/891. admossnerif	Spouse(s) Name(s)	Dependent 1 Name	Dependent 2 Name	Dependent 3 etc Name
ricultural Land - Location(s) - rvey number(s) -Extent (Total	62/81. admosment				
asurement) -Current market value	62/81. admonsher ever 01. gendes sidualed pregunda	_			
on – Agricultural Land - cation(s) -Survey number(s) - tent (Total measurement) -Current arket value		•			
uildings (commercial and sidential) -Location(s) -Survey / or number(s) -Extent (Total easurement) -Current market value		۲.			- 4
ouses / Apartments, etc - ocation(s) -Survey / door number(s) xtent (Total measurement) - urrent market value				_	
ther (such as interest in property	Para.		_		_

herein below the details of my liabilities / overdue to public financial institutions and Government dues:-

Please give separate for each item]

T. VISHWANATHAM **Notary Advocate** SANGAREDDY, Medak Dist.

Description	Name & address of Bank / Financial Department(s)	Institution(s) /	Amount outstanding as on
Loans from Banks	-		
) Loans from financial institutions			
i) Government dues	_		_
Dues to departments dealing with governments accommodation	nent		
Dues to departments dealing with supply of water	-		_
Dues to departments dealing with supply of electricity			
Dues to departments dealing with telephone	-	A	
Dues to departments dealing with government transport (including aircraft and helicopters			
Other dues, if any			

NOTARY
(Appointed by the
Govt. A.P.)

GREDDY, Made

T. VISHWANATHAM

Notary Advocate

SANGAREDDY, Medak Dist.

ww/ Ts

	Description	Name & address of Bank / Financial Institution(s) / Department(s)	Amount outstanding as on
(i)	Income tax including surcharge [Also Indicate the assessment year upto which Income Tax Return Filed. Give also Permanent Account Number (PAN)]		
(ii)	Wealth Tax [Also Indicate the assessment year upto which wealth Tax Return Filed]		<u></u>
(iii)	Sales Tax [Only in case of proprietary business]	_	
(iv)	Property Tax		





w 2 /0,

lucational qualifications are as under:DETAILS OF SCHOOL AND UNIVERSITY EDUCATION)
of School / University and the year in which the course was completed should e given.)

DEPONENT

VERIFICATION

T. VISHWANATHAM

Notary Advocate

SANGAREDDY, Medak Dist.

ponent above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false and nothing matericealed there form. Verified at Sangareddy on this the 26th day of March 2009.

Sangareddy

26-3-2009

Sworn and signed before me on 26-03-2009 at Sangareddy

DEPONENT



T. VISHWANATHAM

Notary Advocate

BANGAREDDY, Medak Dist



மேறுவுக்க आंध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH தல் க்கூ 15 39 க்க 26 3 மீத் இரை இரை இருக்கிய இரு இருக்கிய இருக்கிய விறுக்கிய விறுக்க

JSAA 925582 Fulffakultar ~

FORM 26 (SEE RULE 4A)

Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the Returning Officer for election to A.P Legislative Assembly (name of the House) from 38 Zaheerabad (SC), Constituency (name of the constituency).

- I, K. Bichaiah son of Hanmanthu aged about 52 years, resident of H.No. 11-87 Gandhi Nagar Colony, Chinna Hyderabad (v) Mandal Zaheerabad, Medak District candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as under:-
- 1. I am/am not accused of any offence(s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in which a charge(s) has/have been framed by the cosurt(s) of competent jurisdiction.

	cosui	t(s) of competent j	urisdiction.				
		e deponent is accomment is accommendation;	cused of any	such off	ence(s) he shall	furnish the	following
	i)	Case/first inform	ation reports	No/Nos _	Nil		
	ii)	Police station(s)_		Nil	District(s)	N	<u> Jil .</u>
WHAT	_which	cction(s) of the	been charge	ed -	short description	of the off	ence(s) for
(Aggel	on AP.)	court(s) which from	amed the cha	VISHWA Notary Adv	Month		Contd2

Notary Advocate SANGAREDDY, Medak Dist.

VERIFICATION

I, the above named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of it is false land nothing material has been concealed therein. Verified at Sangareddy on this the 26th day of March 2009.

Place: Sangareddy Date: 26-3-2009

Signature of Deponent

Sworn and signed before me on 26-03-2009 at Sangareddy

Notary Advocate SANGAREDDY, Medak Dist.

15 FORM - 2B (SEE RULE 4) SOMENATION PAPER

Election to the Legislative Assembly of ANDHRA PRADESH State .

STRIKE OFF PART FOR PART II BELOW WIRCHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE

PART-I

(For he used by cantileface set up by recognized political party)

ZAHEERABAD Assembly constituency. Cand Father's / Nother's: / Husband's name HAMMANTH address 11-87. CV HYPERABAD CO:	iclate's mante K : BICHAIAH J
His name is entered at S.No. 657 in Part No. 16 33-SC-ZAHEERABAR embly Constituency. My nam is enetered at S.No. 544 in Part No. 16 for the 20HEER ABAD Assembly Constituency.	e is P: RAMALAH and it
Date: 30-03-2009	P で あるいい Signature of the Proposer.

PART II (To be used by candidate NOT set up by recognized political party)

We hereby nominate as candidate for election to the Legislative Assembly from the 2AHCERABAD Assembly Constituency.

Candidate's name K: BICHAIAH Father's / Mother's / Huchand's name HANMANTHU His postal address 11-87 (V) HYDERABAD (C)

His name is entered at Sl. No. 657 in Part No. 166 of the electoral roll for 2AHEERABAD Assembly Constituency.

We declare that we are electors of this Assembly Constituency and our names are entered in the electoral roll for this Assembly constituency as indicated below and we append our signatures below in token of subscribing to this nominhation:

1* Substituted by Notification No. SO 558(E), dt: 9-8-1996.

PARTICULARS OF THE PROPOSER AND THEIR SIGNATURES

	SI.	Electoral	Roll No. of	Full Name	Signature	"ate_
-	No.	· · · · · · ·	poser			
	1	Part No.	1			
	-	of Electoral	in that Part			-
		Roll	' \			
	1	2	3	1	5	6
	· !,	165	72	K. Mohan	Mohay	30.3.9
	2	165	83	K. Nagesh	Sy	30.3.9
	3	165	73	K. Skidevi	K. 68.89	30.3.9
	4	165	90	A. Sheker	3048	30-3.9
	5	166	659	K. Sunitha	SUNTHA	30.3.9
	6	166	650	K-venkat	Paul	30 · 3 · 9
	7	166	633	K. Vijayalazmi	vijoy comi	30.3.9
	8	165	694	P. Chandramma	15(55 50)	30.3.9
	9	165	47	K. Suresh	Susap	30.3.9
-	10	165	84	K. prakash	proloch	30.3.9

8	165	694	P. Chandramma	15(5 50)	30.3.
9	165	47	K. Suresh	Sough	30.3.
10	165	84	K. prakash	pswloeth	30.3.
N.B.: T	here should be	ten electors of	constituency as proposers.		
	**		PART III		
this no	mination an	d hereby d	Part I / Part II (Strike out wheelare-		assent to
/S1 K1K	E OUT b(i) O	R h(ii) BEL	OW WEITCIIEVER IS NOT APPL	I CABELJ	
recogn		l Party/St	this election by theate party in this state and that		
indeper	red un recog ident candid	nized politi late	this election by the	g this election as an at which is not applic	

- - (i) (ii) (iii)
- (c) that my name and my father's / mother's / huband's name have been convecilly spelt out above in TELUGU (name of the language)
- (d) that to the best of my knowledge and belief, I am qualiffed and not also disqualified for being chosen to fill be seat in the Legislative Assembly of this State.

BUDAGA JANGAM

***caste/tribe of the State of AP..... .in relation to ----- (area) in that State.

I also declare that I have not been, and shall not be, ****nominated as a candidate at the present general election /the bye-elections being held simultaneously, to the Legislative Assembly of

AP (State) from more than two Assembly Constituencies.

Date 30-03- 2009 Signature of the Candidate *Score outthis paragraph, if not applicable. "Score out the Words not applicable.

N.B.: A "recognized political party" means a political party recognized by the Election Commission under the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order, 1968 in the State concerned.

PART III A (To be filled by the candidate) Whether the Candidate -

has been convicted -(i) (a) of any offence(s) under sub-section (1); or For contravention of any law specified in of Section 8 of the Sub-Section (2), Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43

of 1951); or has been convicted for any other offence(s) for which he has been sentenced to imprisonment for two years or more. If the answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the

following information: Case/First information report No./Nos (i) Police station (s)..... (ii) District(s)

(ii)

State(s) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and brief description of the offence(s) for which he has been convicted

Date(s) of conviction(s) Court(s) which convicted the candidate Punishment(s) imposed lindicate period imprisonment(s) and/or quantum of find(s)] Date(s) of release from prison

/application (s) for revision

Sugar

Was/were any appeal(s)/revision(s) filed against above conviction(s) Date and particulars of appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed

Name of the counts) before which the appeal(s).

Whether the said appeal(s) / application (s) for revision has/have been disposed of or is/are pending

If the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision

If the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of

- a Date(s) of disposal
- b. Nature of order(s) passed

Place
Date

7AHEER AB AD 30-03-2009

Signature of Carmidate

PART IV

(10 be nired by life Netarming C	Jincer j	
Serial No. of nomination paper.		This nomination was
delivered to me at my office at	(hour) on	(date) by the
candidate/proposer. Date	. Returning Officer	
*Score out the word not applicable.		
	PART V	
Decision of Returni	ing Officer Accepting or Rejecting	g the Nomination Paper
thave examined this nominal	tion paper in accordance with se	ection 36 of the Representation of
the People Act, 1951 and dec		
Verb. 1000000 112 WHEN PROPERTY OF VER	~~	
		·
Date		Returning Officer
Perforation)		